PROCYON™ MTP-mtp Cassette
occfiber.com
Part of OCC’s Procyon™ family of high performance, easy to install data center solutions
part of the Procyon
family of data center solutions
Features & Benefits:
•	 Accommodates 4 MTP connections
with either 12 or 24 fiber

Phone:	 	 	+1-540-265-0690  |  800-622-7711
Fax:	 	 	+1-540-265-0724
Ordering Information
Procyon MTP-MTP Cassette
Procyon MTP-MTP Cassette loaded in Procyon Panel
Close-up of pull tab
Close-up of bow clip mechanism
Part Number Description height width depth
PROMT48MTSLA Cassette assembly, MTPX4, SM, fanout, Procyon .49” 3.88” 8.89” (4.40” cassette only)
PROMT48MTABT Cassette assembly, MTPX4, OM3, fanout, Procyon .49” 3.88” 8.89” (4.40” cassette only)
PROMT48MTWLS Cassette assembly, MTPX4, 62.5, fanout, Procyon .49” 3.88” 8.89” (4.40” cassette only)
PROMT48MTABE Cassette assembly, MTPX4, OM4, fanout, Procyon .49” 3.88” 8.89” (4.40” cassette only)